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i) CeCIL Speaker Nights - in the Moot Court, Law Clinic, Kent Law School, on Tuesdays at 6 pm 

Tuesday, 3 Oct. Paul Clark (Human Rights and International Criminal Law Barrister, Garden 
Court Chambers) 

Tuesday, 10 Oct. Nesam MacMillan (The University of Melbourne) – The Ideal of International 
Criminal Justice: Subjetivity, Geography, Ethics 

Tuesday, 17 Oct. Isobel Roele (Queen Mary University) – Articulated Security: 
The Rise (and Fall) of the Machine 

Tuesday, 14 Nov. David Henig (Kent, School of Anthropology and Conservation) – Living on the 
Frontline: Indeterminacy, Value and Military Waste in Postwar Bosnia-Herzegovina  (Joint 
CeCIL & KISS (Kent Interdisciplinary Centre for Spatial Studies) Event). 

Tuesday, 21 Nov. Maïa Pal (Oxford Brookes University), Jurisdictional Accumulation: Towards Non-
Eurocentric Histories of Early Modern European Empires. 

Tuesday, 30 Jan. The Museum of International Law Panel Discussion, with Qudsia Mirza (Birkbeck), 
John Strawson (University of East London), Emily Haslam and Sara Kendall 

Tuesday, 6 Feb. Polly Pallister-Wilkins (University of Amsterdam, Political Science), Hotspots and 
the geographies of humanitarianism 

Tuesday, 20 Feb. Joint CeCIL/Postgraduate Student Society film screening, Film TBA 

Tuesday, 27 Feb. Joint CeCIL/Centre for Critical Thought event, Bogomir Doringer (mixed media 
artist), Hospitality (on medical conditions arising from the use of depleted uranium 
in armed conflict) and FACELESS: Re-inventing privacy through subversive media 
strategies  

Tuesday, 6 March Wouter Werner (Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam), Re-enacting the Law: Moot Courts, 
Theatre and Rehearsal Practices 

Tuesday, 13 March Joint CeCIL/Centre for Heritage event, Mark Drumbl (Washington and Lee 
University), From Timbuktu to the Hague: The War Crime of Intentional Destruction of 
Cultural Property 

ii) CeCIL International Law Skills & Employability Programme 



 

Tuesday, 31 Oct. Essay Writing Workshop. Location: Moot Court, Law Clinic – 6pm-8pm. 

Monday, 27 Nov. CVs and How to Find and Apply for Jobs (Joint CeCIL and Legal Research and 
Writing Skills (LW919) event). Location: ELT2 – 4pm-6pm. 

Tuesday, 5 Dec.  Careers in International Law Forum. Location: Moot Court, Law Clinic – 6pm-
8pm. 

iii) CeCIL Annual Lecture  - in GLT3 from 6pm, preceded by a reception in the Grimmond foyer  

Thursday, 30 Nov.  Professor Anne Orford (The University of Melbourne) 
   Surplus Population and the History of International Law. 

iv) CeCIL Workshop for LLM and PGR students 

Friday, 9 March. Vulnerability and Resilience. 

v) CeCIL in Canterbury Public Engagement Events - in Friends Meeting House, 6 The Friars, Canterbury 
CT1 2AS - Doors open from: 18.30 (light refreshments available) 

Monday, 27 Nov. Professor Nick Grief (Kent Law School) – Trident and the law: will the Prime  
   Minister and the Defense Secretary be prosecuted for conspiracy to commit a war crime? 

Monday, 5 Feb. Dr Justine Barrett (Kent Law School) – What a Difference a Day Makes: Child  
   Perpetrators of Genocide in Rwanda. 

 


